INFRARED
CAMERAS
INFRARED
THERMAL CAMERAS
Simply
advanced.
384x288
160x120

Class 2 laser pointer • •
Integrated white light illuminator • •
Optics 22mm f/1.0 (THT70) Optics 7,5 mm f/1.0 (THT60)
Micro SD Card 4GB
BAT7X Rechargeable Li-ION battery (2x)
USB cable for PC connection and Video cable
A007X AC/DC power supply + universal plugs
Headset with microphone
User manual on CD-ROM + Quick guide for use
VA6070 Rigid Carrying case
BRC7X Recharging base
TRIPO7X Adapter for tripod
SSHIELD7X Sun screen
THTLink Windows software
ISO9000 calibration certificate
RL-11-70 Optional optics 11mm (THT70)
RL-38-70 Optional optics 38mm (THT70)
RL-11-60 Optional optics 11mm (THT60)
RL-22-60 Optional optics 22mm (THT60)
RL-33-60 Optional optics 33mm (THT60)
THT70 THT60
Data saving
Standard format of saved images JPEG JPEG
Saving of IR videos in MPEG4 format • •